
Product and Service 
Price Guide

Pricing updated November, 2015



Document Printing
Black & White Printing 100 gsm (per side)

A5 A4 A3

1–500 7c 10c 20c

501–3000 6c 8c 16c

3001–5000 5c 5c 10c

5001+ 4c 4c 8c

Colour Printing 100 gsm (per side)

A5 A4 A3

1–500 68c 88c $1.73

501–1000 51c 68c $1.33

1001–3000 31c 43c 80c

3001+ 17c 23c 43c

Paper Stocks

A5 A4 A3 SRA3

White Bond Paper

200 gsm 10c 15c 30c  - 

250 gsm 10c 20c  - 35c

300 gsm 10c 25c 55c 65c

White Silk Matte Paper

170 gsm 10c 20c 35c  - 

210 gsm 10c 25c  -  - 

300 gsm  -  -  - 75c

White Gloss Paper

140 gsm 10c 20c 35c 40c

210 gsm 10c 25c 40c  - 

250 gsm  -  - 50c 45c

Recycled Paper

80 gsm 2c 3c 10c  - 

Coloured Paper

80 gsm 3c 5c 10c  - 

200 gsm 10c 30c $1.10  - 

It’s never been easier to order fast, 
professional printing from your 

home or office.

Visit officeworks.com.au/print 
to order your printing today.



Business Cards
50 100 250 500 1000 2000

Supply Own Artwork

Print Only - 250 gsm
Single Sided $15.00 $25.00 $30.00 $40.00 $55.00  - 

Double Sided $20.00 $30.00 $35.00 $45.00 $65.00  - 

Supply Own Artwork

Print Only - 300 gsm
Single Sided $20.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $65.00 $105.00

Double Sided $25.00 $35.00 $45.00 $60.00 $80.00 $125.00

Print + Laminate
Single Sided $25.00 $35.00 $45.00 $60.00 $80.00 $135.00

Double Sided $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $65.00 $90.00 $140.00

Create a New Design

Design + Print Only - 300 gsm
Single Sided $79.00 $89.00 $99.00 $109.00 $119.00 $149.00

Double Sided $79.00 $89.00 $99.00 $109.00 $119.00 $149.00

Design + Print + Laminate
Single Sided $89.00 $99.00 $109.00 $119.00 $129.00 $159.00

Double Sided $89.00 $99.00 $109.00 $119.00 $129.00 $159.00

Specialty Paper Stocks

A5 A4 A3 SRA3

Tracing Paper

110 gsm 20c 30c 60c  - 

Transparency Paper

Black & White  - 50c $1.50  - 

Colour  - 90c  -  - 

Nevertear

95 mic  - 70c $1.35  - 

Parchment Paper

176 gsm 20c 35c  -  - 

White Super-Gloss Paper

210 gsm  -  - 50c 45c

250 gsm  -  -  - $1.30

Carbon Neutral Paper

80 gsm  - 5c 10c  - 

Fluoro Coloured Paper

80 gsm  - 10c  -  - 

Labels

1 up 2 up 4 up 8 up 14 up 16 up 24 up 33 up 65 up

35c 35c 35c 35c 35c 35c 35c 35c 35c
*Additional print charges apply



Binding

S M L XL

Capacity (pages)
Comb Binding

100 pages
$2.25

165 pages
$2.85

220 pages
$3.70

400 pages
$5.15

Capacity (pages) 
Thermal Binding

125 pages
$2.20

250 pages
$2.70

350 pages
$3.20

Capacity (pages) 
Coil Binding

60 pages
$3.20

125 pages
$4.30

150 pages
$5.30

250 pages
$6.90

Capacity (pages) 
Wire Binding

78 pages
$3.90

125 pages
$4.90

Covers from 65c

Scan & Fax
Scan

A4 A3 A2 A1 A0

Black & White / Colour 40c 40c $1.40 $1.80 $2.40

Scan to Email 40c 40c $1.40 $1.80 $2.40

Fax

Receiving A4 Sending A4

Per sheet 75c Local $1.00

STD $1.75

Mobile $3.10

International $3.95

Large Format Laminating 

1–10 11–20 21–50 51+

Gloss Matte Gloss Matte Gloss Matte Gloss Matte

A2 $7.75 $8.15 $7.35 $7.75 $6.95 $7.35 $6.20 $6.50

A1 $11.75 $12.35 $11.15 $11.75 $10.55 $11.10 $9.40 $9.90

B1 $14.00 $14.70 $13.30 $13.95 $12.60 $13.25 $11.20 $11.75

A0 $22.75 $23.90 $21.60 $22.70 $20.50 $21.50 $18.20 $19.10

B0 $27.00 $28.35 $25.65 $26.95 $24.30 $25.50 $21.60 $22.70

Laminating & Finishing
Laminating 

Business Cards  55c each

1–50 51–100 101+

Gloss Matte Gloss Matte Gloss Matte

A5 $1.15 $1.25 $1.05 $1.15 85c 95c

A4 $1.75 $1.90 $1.60 $1.70 $1.30 $1.45

A3 $3.00 $3.25 $2.70 $2.90 $2.25 $2.60



Photobooks

15 x 15 cm A5 21 x 21 cm A4 30 x 30 cm A3

Value Photobooks 20 pages 20 pages 20 pages 20 pages 20 pages 20 pages

Soft Cover $12.50 $12.50 $19.50 $26.95 $39.95  - 

Standard Photobooks 20 pages 20 pages 20 pages 30 pages 30 pages 30 pages

Soft Cover $19.95 $19.95 $29.95 $39.95 $54.95  - 

Material Cover $26.95 $26.95 $36.95 $49.95 $69.95 $114.95

Photo Cover $34.95 $34.95 $44.95 $59.95 $79.95 $124.95

Extra Page 75c 75c $1.00 $1.00 $1.25 $1.50

Premium Photobooks  20 pages 20 pages 20 pages 30 pages 30 pages 30 pages

Soft Cover $39.95 $39.95 $59.95 $74.95 $89.95 -

Material Cover $46.95 $46.95 $66.95 $84.95 $104.95 $144.95

Photo Cover $54.95 $54.95 $74.95 $94.95 $114.95 $154.95

Extra Page $1.00 $1.00 $1.50 $1.50 $2.00 $2.50

Accessories

Presentation Box $22.95 $22.95 $27.95 $27.95 $32.95 $32.95

Photo Gifting, Apparel & Accessories

Key Ring $3.95 Jigsaw Puzzle $27.95

Drink Cooler $14.98 Photo Block 4 x 6" (15.2 x 10.2 cm) $13.48

Travel Mug $34.95 Photo Block 5 x 7" (12.7 x 17.8 cm) $18.98

Ceramic Mug $14.98 Photo Block 6 x 8" (15.2 x 20.3 cm) $22.98

Soft Coasters (set of 4) $25.85 Photo Block 8 x10" (20.3 x 25.4 cm) $24.98

Metal Coasters in Tin (set of 4) $29.95 Childrens T-Shirt (available in sizes 4, 6, 8 & 10) $24.95

Ceramic Money Box $22.95 Adults T-Shirt (available in sizes S, M, L & XL) $24.95

Calendars

5 x 7" 6 x 8" 8 x 10" 8 x 12" A4 A3

Calendar Print $1.05 $1.70 $4.60 $5.20 - -

Flip Calendars - - $29.95 - $29.95 $34.95

Photo Printing 
Photo Prints, Enlargements & Calendars

Print Collage Greeting Card

6 x 4" (15.2 x 10.2 cm) 10c  - 35c

5 x 5" (12.7 x 12.7 cm) 35c  -  - 

5 x 7" (12.7 x 17.8 cm) 35c $1.05 $3.75

6 x 6" (15.2 x 15.2 cm) 80c  -  - 

6 x 8" (15.2 x 20.3 cm) 80c $1.70 $1.90

8 x 4" (20.3 x 10.2 cm)  -  - $2.25

8 x 8" (20.3 x 20.3 cm) $2.90  -  - 

8 x 10" (20.3 x 25.4 cm) $2.90 $4.60  - 

8 x 12" (20.3 x 30.5 cm) $4.00 $5.20  - 

11 x 14" (27.9 x 35.6 cm)  - $13.85  - 

12 x 16" (30.5 x 40.6 cm) $12.00 $15.85  - 

16 x 20" (40.6 x 50.8 cm) $15.00 $22.85  - 

20 x 24" (50.8 x 61 cm)  - $36.85  - 

20 x 30" (50.8 x 76.2 cm) $20.00 $42.85  - 

Large Format Laminating 

1–10 11–20 21–50 51+

Gloss Matte Gloss Matte Gloss Matte Gloss Matte

A2 $7.75 $8.15 $7.35 $7.75 $6.95 $7.35 $6.20 $6.50

A1 $11.75 $12.35 $11.15 $11.75 $10.55 $11.10 $9.40 $9.90

B1 $14.00 $14.70 $13.30 $13.95 $12.60 $13.25 $11.20 $11.75

A0 $22.75 $23.90 $21.60 $22.70 $20.50 $21.50 $18.20 $19.10

B0 $27.00 $28.35 $25.65 $26.95 $24.30 $25.50 $21.60 $22.70

Laminating & Finishing
Laminating 

Business Cards  55c each

1–50 51–100 101+

Gloss Matte Gloss Matte Gloss Matte

A5 $1.15 $1.25 $1.05 $1.15 85c 95c

A4 $1.75 $1.90 $1.60 $1.70 $1.30 $1.45

A3 $3.00 $3.25 $2.70 $2.90 $2.25 $2.60



Photo Printing (Continued)
Personalised Canvas

Canvas Print Only Bars Only Frame

12 x 12" (30.5 x 30.5 cm) $39.00 $11.00 $31.00 $14.00

12 x 16" (30.5 x 40.6 cm) $48.00 $13.00 $37.00 $16.00

16 x 16" (40.6 x 40.6 cm) $54.00 $14.00 $42.00 $19.00

12 x 20" (30.5 x 50.8 cm) $55.00 $16.00 $41.00 $21.00

16 x 20" (40.6 x 50.8 cm) $59.00 $17.00 $45.00 $23.00

12 x 24" (30.5 x 61 cm) $64.00 $19.00 $47.00 $26.00

20 x 20" (50.8 x 50.8 cm) $66.00 $18.00 $50.00 $27.00

16 x 24" (40.6 x 61 cm) $69.00 $20.00 $52.00 $27.00

12 x 30" (30.5 x 76.2 cm) $70.00 $24.00 $49.00 $28.00

20 x 24" (50.8 x 61 cm) $75.00 $21.00 $58.00 $32.00

16 x 30" (40.6 x 76.2 cm) $79.00 $26.00 $56.00 $31.00

12 x 36" (30.5 x 91.4 cm) $88.00 $29.00 $60.00  - 

20 x 30" (50.8 x 76.2 cm) $89.00 $26.00 $64.00 $35.00

16 x 36" (40.6 x 91.4 cm) $95.00 $30.00 $67.00  - 

12 x 40" (30.5 x 101.6 cm) $96.00 $33.00 $65.00  - 

24 x 24" (61 x 61 cm) $96.00 $35.00 $61.00 $37.00

20 x 36" (50.8 x 91.4 cm) $99.00 $31.00 $70.00  - 

16 x 40" (40.6 x 101.6 cm) $105.00 $33.00 $75.00  - 

20 x 40" (50.8 x 101.6 cm) $110.00 $36.00 $75.00  - 

24 x 30" (61 x 76.2 cm) $110.00 $45.00 $65.00 $40.00

12 x 48" (30.5 x 121.9 cm) $115.00 $40.00 $79.00  - 

30 x 30" (76.2 x 76.2 cm) $115.00 $47.00 $68.00 $43.00

16 x 48" (40.6 x 121.9 cm) $119.00 $42.00 $80.00  - 

20 x 48" (50.8 x 121.9 cm) $125.00 $44.00 $85.00  - 

24 x 36" (61 x 91.4 cm) $129.00 $55.00 $75.00  - 

30 x 36" (76.2 x 91.4 cm) $135.00 $57.00 $80.00  - 

24 x 40" (61 x 101.6 cm) $139.00 $62.00 $82.00  - 

30 x 40" (76.2 x 101.6 cm) $145.00 $64.00 $85.00  - 

36 x 36" (91.4 x 91.4 cm) $149.00 $59.00 $92.00  - 

36 x 40" (91.4 x 101.6 cm) $155.00 $65.00 $95.00  - 

24 x 48" (61 x 121.9 cm) $159.00 $75.00 $89.00  - 

40 x 40" (101.6 x 101.6 cm) $169.00 $68.00 $101.00  - 

30 x 48" (76.2 x 121.9 cm) $169.00 $78.00 $93.00  - 

36 x 48" (91.4 x 121.9 cm) $179.00 $79.00 $104.00  - 

40 x 48" (101.6 x 121.9 cm) $189.00 $83.00 $109.00  - 



Banners & Signage
1 2–4 5+ Stand 

Only
Print 
Only

A4 Mini Exhibition Banners (Synthetic Cloth/Polyester Film) $20.00 $18 $17 $17 $13

A3 Mini Exhibition Banners (Synthetic Cloth/Polyester Film) $29.00 $25 $24 $23 $18

1.5 m Exhibition Banners (Synthetic Cloth/Polyester Film) $99.00 $89 $85 $66 $55

1.5 m Exhibition Banners (PVC film) $125.00 $113 $106 $66 $68

2.0 m Exhibition Banners (Synthetic Cloth/Polyester Film) $139.00 $125 $118 $79 $79

2.0 m Exhibition Banners (PVC film) $175.00 $157 $148 $79 $98

2.0 m Premium Exhibition Banners (Synthetic Cloth/Polyester Film) $257.00 $227 $217 $229 $79

2.0 m Premium Exhibition Banners (PVC Film) $320.00 $288 $272 $229 $98

2.0 m Double Sided Premium Exhibition Banners 
(Synthetic Cloth/Polyester Film)

$299.00 $269 $254 $219 $169

2.0 m Double Sided Premium Exhibition Banners (PVC Film) $375.00 $337.00 $318.00 $219.00 $196.00

1.4 m X-Banners (Synthetic Cloth/Polyester Film) $59.00 $53.00 $50.00 $25.00 $45.00

1.4 m X-Banners (PVC Film) $75.00 $67.00 $64.00 $25.00 $56.00

1.8 m X-Banners (Synthetic Cloth/Polyester Film) $99.00 $89.00 $84.00 $59.00 $69.00

1.8 m X-Banners (PVC Film) $125.00 $112.00 $106.00 $59.00 $86.00

1.5 m L-Banners (Synthetic Cloth) $114.00 $104.00 $99.00 $69.00 $59.00

1.5 m L-Banners (PVC Film) $140.00 $126.00 $119.00 $69.00 $73.00

2.0 m L-Banners (Synthetic Cloth) $129.00 $114.00 $109.00 $69.00 $79.00

2.0 m L-Banners (PVC Film) $160.00 $144.00 $136.00 $69.00 $98.00

1.5 m Doubled Sided L-Banners (Synthetic Cloth) $169.00 $149.00 $144.00 $99.00 $109.00

1.5 m Doubled Sided L-Banners (PVC Film) $210.00 $189.00 $178.00 $99.00 $136.00

2.0 m Doubled Sided L-Banners (Synthetic Cloth) $189.00 $169.00 $159.00 $99.00 $149.00

2.0 m Doubled Sided L-Banners (PVC Film) $235.00 $211.00 $199.00 $99.00 $186.00

A3 Snap Frames (160 gsm Coated Paper) $55.00 $49.00 $47.00 $45.00 $9.50

A2 Snap Frames (160 gsm Coated Paper) $66.00 $59.00 $56.00 $57.00 $12.50

A1 Snap Frames (160 gsm Coated Paper) $79.00 $70.00 $67.00 $67.00 $22.00

A0 Snap Frames (160 gsm Coated Paper) $138.00 $124.00 $118.00 $116.00 $33.00

A3 Welcome Stands (160 gsm Coated Paper) $80.00 $72.00 $68.00 - $9.50

A3 A-Frames (Laminated 160 gsm Coated Paper) $76.00 $70.00 $64.00 $65.00 $25.00

A3 A-Frames (PVC Film) $95.00 $86.00 $81.00 $65.00 $43.00

700 x 500 mm A-Frames (Laminated 160 gsm Coated Paper) $167.00 $150.00 $142.00 $135.00 $58.00

700 x 500 mm A-Frames (PVC Film) $210.00 $189.00 $178.00 $135.00 $92.00

A1 A-Frames (Laminated 160 gsm Coated Paper) $194.00 $174.00 $164.00 $167.00 $67.50

A1 A-Frames (PVC Film) $240.00 $216.00 $204.00 $167.00 $117.00

A1 Outdoor Signs (Laminated 160 gsm Coated Paper) $299.00 $269.00 $254.00 $239.00 $67.50

A1 Outdoor Signs (PVC Film) $354.00 $319.00 $300.00 $239.00 $117.00

1.0 x 2.0 m Outdoor PVC Banners (Gloss) $120.00 $108.00 $96.00 - -

1.5 x 3.0 m Outdoor PVC Banners (Gloss) $180.00 $162.00 $144.00 - -

1.0 x 2.0 m Premium Outdoor PVC Banners (Matte) $150.00 $135.00 $120.00 - -

1.5 x 3.0 m Premium Outdoor PVC Banners (Matte) $220.00 $198.00 $176.00 - -

1.0 x 2.0 m Double Sided Premium Outdoor PVC Banners
(Semi-Gloss)

$210.00 $189.00 $168.00 - -

1.5 x 3.0 m Double Sided Premium Outdoor PVC Banners 
(Semi-Gloss)

$280.00 $252.00 $224.00 - -

3.5 m Teardrop Banners* $260.00 $235.00 $220.00 - $160.00

4.5 m Feather Banners* $279.00 $249.00 $239.00 - $160.00

*Available in-store only



Large Format Printing
Plan Printing Poster Printing

B&W Colour B&W Colour

80 gsm 
Bond 
Paper

160 gsm 
Coated 
Paper

12 mil 
Tyvek

80 gsm 
Bond 
Paper

160 gsm 
Coated 
Paper

12 mil 
Tyvek

200 gsm 
Gloss 
Photo
Paper

200 gsm 
Satin 
Photo 
Paper

 125 gsm 
Polyester 

Film

120 gsm 
Synthetic 

Cloth

380 gsm 
Matte 

Canvas 

A4
1–100 $1.00 $1.90 $3.00 1–10 $1.95 $6.50 $7.00 $10.25 $10.25 $12.25 $12.25 $19.50

101–250 $0.95 $1.80 $2.85 11–20 $1.85 $5.85 $6.30 $9.20 $9.20 $11.05 $11.05 $17.55

251–500 $0.90 $1.70 $2.70 21–50 $1.75 $5.20 $5.60 $8.20 $8.20 $9.80 $9.80 $15.60

501+ $0.85 $1.60 $2.55 51+ $1.65 $4.55 $4.90 $7.20 $7.20 $8.55 $8.55 $13.65

A3
1–100 $1.50 $2.85 $4.50 1–10 $2.95 $9.50 $10.50 $15.50 $15.50 $18.00 $18.00 $29.25

101–250 $1.45 $2.70 $4.30 11–20 $2.80 $8.55 $9.45 $13.95 $13.95 $16.20 $16.20 $26.35

251–500 $1.35 $2.55 $4.05 21–50 $2.65 $7.60 $8.40 $12.40 $12.40 $14.40 $14.40 $23.40

501+ $1.30 $2.40 $3.85 51+ $2.50 $6.65 $7.35 $10.85 $10.85 $12.60 $12.60 $20.50

A2
1–100 $1.70 $3.95 $6.75 1–10 $4.00 $12.50 $15.75 $21.50 $21.50 $30.00 $30.00 $49.00

101–250 $1.60 $3.75 $6.40 11–20 $3.80 $11.25 $14.20 $19.35 $19.35 $27.00 $27.00 $44.10

251–500 $1.55 $3.55 $6.10 21–50 $3.60 $10.00 $12.60 $17.20 $17.20 $24.00 $24.00 $39.20

501+ $1.45 $3.35 $5.75 51+ $3.40 $8.75 $11.05 $15.05 $15.05 $21.00 $21.00 $34.30

A1
1–100 $2.30 $5.85 $10.00 1–10 $6.15 $22.00 $23.50 $33.50 $33.50 $47.00 $47.00 $69.00

101–250 $2.20 $5.55 $9.50 11–20 $5.85 $19.80 $21.15 $30.15 $30.15 $42.30 $42.30 $62.10

251–500 $2.05 $5.25 $9.00 21–50 $5.55 $17.60 $18.80 $26.80 $26.80 $37.60 $37.60 $55.20

501+ $1.95 $4.95 $8.50 51+ $5.25 $15.40 $16.45 $23.45 $23.45 $32.90 $32.90 $48.30

B1
1–100 $3.25 $8.20 $15.50 1–10 $7.10 $29.00 $31.00 $42.00 $42.00 $59.00 $59.00 $99.00

101–250 $3.10 $7.80 $14.75 11–20 $6.75 $26.10 $27.90 $37.80 $37.80 $53.10 $53.10 $89.10

251–500 $2.90 $7.40 $13.95 21–50 $6.40 $23.20 $24.80 $33.60 $33.60 $47.20 $47.20 $79.20

501+ $2.75 $6.95 $13.20 51+ $6.05 $20.30 $21.70 $29.40 $29.40 $41.30 $41.30 $69.30

A0
1–100 $4.00 $10.15 $19.00 1–10 $8.95 $33.00 $34.00 $53.00 $53.00 $79.00 - $120.00

101–250 $3.80 $9.65 $18.05 11–20 $8.50 $29.70 $30.60 $47.70 $47.70 $71.10 - $108.00

251–500 $3.60 $9.15 $17.10 21–50 $8.05 $26.40 $27.20 $42.40 $42.40 $63.20 - $96.00

501+ $3.40 $8.65 $16.15 51+ $7.60 $23.10 $23.80 $37.10 $37.10 $55.30 - $84.00

B0

1–100 - $13.05 - 1–10 - $47.00 - $70.00 $70.00 $99.00 - $152.00

101–250 - $12.40 - 11–20 - $42.30 - $63.00 $63.00 $89.10 - $137.00

251–500 - $11.75 - 21–50 - $37.60 - $56.00 $56.00 $79.20 - $122.00

501+ - $11.10 - 51+ - $32.90 - $49.00 $49.00 $69.30 - $106.00



Easy Apply Self-Adhesive EZ-Tac
Plan Printing

A4 A3 A2 A1 B1 A0 B0
1–100 $6.00 $9.00 $13.00 $20.00 $27.00 $33.00 $43.00

101–250 $5.70 $8.55 $12.35 $19.00 $25.65 $31.35 $40.85

251–500 $5.40 $8.10 $11.70 $18.00 $24.30 $29.70 $38.70

501+ $5.10 $7.65 $11.05 $17.00 $22.95 $28.05 $36.55

Poster Printing

A4 A3 A2 A1 B1 A0 B0
1–10 $13.00 $19.00 $31.00 $48.00 $65.00 $81.00 $104.00

11–20 $11.70 $17.10 $27.90 $43.20 $58.50 $72.90 $93.60

21–50 $10.40 $15.20 $24.80 $38.40 $52.00 $64.80 $83.20

51+ $9.10 $13.30 $21.70 $33.60 $45.50 $56.70 $72.80

12 x 12" 12 x 16" 12 x 20" 12 x 24" 12 x 30" 12 x 36" 12 x 40" 12 x 48"
1–10 $16.00 $20.00 $23.00 $27.00 $30.00 $38.00 $41.00 $49.00

11–20 $14.40 $18.00 $20.70 $24.30 $27.00 $34.20 $36.90 $44.10

21–50 $12.80 $16.00 $18.40 $21.60 $24.00 $30.40 $32.80 $39.20

51+ $11.20 $14.00 $16.10 $18.90 $21.00 $26.60 $28.70 $34.30

16 x 16" 16 x 20" 16 x 24" 16 x 30" 16 x 36" 16 x 40" 16 x 48"
1–10 $21.00 $26.00 $30.00 $34.00 $41.00 $45.00 $51.00

11–20 $18.90 $23.40 $27.00 $30.60 $36.90 $40.50 $45.90

21–50 $16.80 $20.80 $24.00 $27.20 $32.80 $36.00 $40.80

51+ $14.70 $18.20 $21.00 $23.80 $28.70 $31.50 $35.70

20 x 20" 20 x 24" 20 x 30" 20 x 36" 20 x 40" 20 x 48"
1–10 $29.00 $33.00 $38.00 $42.00 $47.00 $53.00

11–20 $26.10 $29.70 $34.20 $37.80 $42.30 $47.70

21–50 $23.20 $26.40 $30.40 $33.60 $37.60 $42.40

51+ $20.30 $23.10 $26.60 $29.40 $32.90 $37.10

24 x 24" 24 x 30" 24 x 36" 24 x 40" 24 x 48"
1–10 $41.00 $47.00 $55.00 $59.00 $67.00

11–20 $36.90 $42.30 $49.50 $53.10 $60.30

21–50 $32.80 $37.60 $44.00 $47.20 $53.60

51+ $28.70 $32.90 $38.50 $41.30 $46.90

30 x 30" 30 x 36" 30 x 40" 30 x 48" 36 x 36" 36 x 40" 36 x 48" 40 x 40"
1–10 $49.00 $58.00 $62.00 $72.00 $63.00 $66.00 $76.00 $72.00

11–20 $44.10 $52.20 $55.80 $64.80 $56.70 $59.40 $68.40 $64.80

21–50 $39.20 $46.40 $49.60 $57.60 $50.40 $52.80 $60.80 $57.60

51+ $34.30 $40.60 $43.40 $50.40 $44.10 $46.20 $53.20 $50.40



Board Mounting
Plan Printing

A3 A2 A1 B1 A0 B0

160 gsm  
Coated Paper on  
5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $20.00 $28.00 $48.00 $64.00 $68.00 $92.00

11–20 $18.00 $25.20 $43.20 $57.60 $61.20 $82.80

21–50 $17.00 $23.80 $40.80 $54.40 $57.80 $78.20

51+ $16.00 $22.40 $38.40 $51.20 $54.40 $73.60

Easy Apply  
Self-Adhesive  

EZ-Tac on 10 mm 
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $25.00 $35.00 $60.00 $80.00 $85.00 $115.00

11–20 $22.50 $31.50 $54.00 $72.00 $76.50 $104.00

21–50 $21.25 $29.75 $51.00 $68.00 $72.25 $97.75

51+ $20.00 $28.00 $48.00 $64.00 $68.00 $92.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive EZ-Tac 

on 10 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $30.00 $42.00 $70.00 $92.00 $99.00 $132.00

11–20 $27.00 $37.80 $63.00 $82.80 $89.10 $119.00

21–50 $25.50 $35.70 $59.50 $78.20 $84.15 $112.00

51+ $24.00 $33.60 $56.00 $73.60 $79.20 $106.00

'Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive 

EZ-Tac on 20 mm 
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $30.00 $42.00 $70.00 $92.00 $99.00 $132.00

11–20 $27.00 $37.80 $63.00 $82.80 $89.10 $119.00

21–50 $25.50 $35.70 $59.50 $78.20 $84.15 $112.00

51+ $24.00 $33.60 $56.00 $73.60 $79.20 $106.00

Easy Apply  
Self-Adhesive EZ-Tac 

on 20 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $37.00 $52.00 $84.00 $108.00 $119.00 $155.00

11–20 $33.30 $46.80 $75.60 $97.20 $107.00 $140.00

21–50 $31.45 $44.20 $71.40 $91.80 $101.00 $132.00

51+ $29.60 $41.60 $67.20 $86.40 $95.20 $124.00

Poster Printing

A3 A2 A1 B1 A0 B0

160 gsm  
Coated Paper  

on 5mm Foamboard

1–10 $25.00 $35.00 $60.00 $80.00 $85.00 $115.00

11–20 $22.50 $31.50 $54.00 $72.00 $76.50 $104.00

21–50 $21.25 $29.75 $51.00 $68.00 $72.25 $97.75

51+ $20.00 $28.00 $48.00 $64.00 $68.00 $92.00

200 gsm  
Satin Photo Paper  

on 5mm Foamboard

1–10 $30.00 $42.00 $72.00 $96.00 $102.00 $138.00

11–20 $27.00 $37.80 $64.80 $86.40 $91.80 $124.00

21–50 $25.50 $35.70 $61.20 $81.60 $86.70 $117.00

51+ $24.00 $33.60 $57.60 $76.80 $81.60 $110.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive 

EZ-Tac on 10 mm 
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $35.00 $49.00 $84.00 $112.00 $119.00 $161.00

11–20 $31.50 $44.10 $75.60 $101.00 $107.00 $145.00

21–50 $29.75 $41.65 $71.40 $95.20 $101.00 $137.00

51+ $28.00 $39.20 $67.20 $89.60 $95.20 $129.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive EZ-Tac 

on 10 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $40.00 $56.00 $94.00 $124.00 $133.00 $178.00

11–20 $36.00 $50.40 $84.60 $112.00 $120.00 $160.00

21–50 $34.00 $47.60 $79.90 $105.00 $113.00 $151.00

51+ $32.00 $44.80 $75.20 $99.20 $106.00 $142.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive  

EZ-Tac on 20 mm  
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $40.00 $56.00 $94.00 $124.00 $133.00 $178.00

11-20 $36.00 $50.40 $84.60 $112.00 $120.00 $160.00

21-50 $34.00 $47.60 $79.90 $105.00 $113.00 $151.00

51+ $32.00 $44.80 $75.20 $99.20 $106.00 $142.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive EZ-Tac 

on 20 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1-10 $47.00 $66.00 $108.00 $140.00 $153.00 $201.00

11–20 $42.30 $59.40 $97.20 $126.00 $138.00 $181.00

21–50 $39.95 $56.10 $91.80 $119.00 $130.00 $171.00

51+ $37.60 $52.80 $86.40 $112.00 $122.00 $161.00
*Edging available in black and white



12 x 12" 12 x 16" 12 x 20" 12 x 24" 12 x 30" 12 x 36" 12 x 40" 12 x 48"

160 gsm Coated 
Paper on 5 mm 

Foamboard

1–10 $22.00 $27.00 $31.00 $36.00 $39.00 $49.00 $53.00 $63.00

11–20 $19.80 $24.30 $27.90 $32.40 $35.10 $44.10 $47.70 $56.70

21–50 $18.70 $22.95 $26.35 $30.60 $33.15 $41.65 $45.05 $53.55

51+ $17.60 $21.60 $24.80 $28.80 $31.20 $39.20 $42.40 $50.40

200 gsm Satin  
Photo Paper on  

5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $26.00 $32.00 $37.00 $43.00 $47.00 $59.00 $64.00 $76.00

11–20 $23.40 $28.80 $33.30 $38.70 $42.30 $53.10 $57.60 $68.40

21–50 $22.10 $27.20 $31.45 $36.55 $39.95 $50.15 $54.40 $64.60

51+ $20.80 $25.60 $29.60 $34.40 $37.60 $47.20 $51.20 $60.80

Easy Apply  
Self-Adhesive 

EZ-Tac on 10 mm 
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $30.00 $37.00 $43.00 $50.00 $55.00 $69.00 $75.00 $89.00

11–20 $27.00 $33.30 $38.70 $45.00 $49.50 $62.10 $67.50 $80.10

21–50 $25.50 $31.45 $36.55 $42.50 $46.75 $58.65 $63.75 $75.65

51+ $24.00 $29.60 $34.40 $40.00 $44.00 $55.20 $60.00 $71.20

Easy Apply Self-
Adhesive EZ-Tac on  
10 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $34.00 $42.00 $49.00 $56.00 $62.00 $78.00 $84.00 $100.00

11–20 $30.60 $37.80 $44.10 $50.40 $55.80 $70.20 $75.60 $90.00

21–50 $28.90 $35.70 $41.65 $47.60 $52.70 $66.30 $71.40 $85.00

51+ $27.20 $33.60 $39.20 $44.80 $49.60 $62.40 $67.20 $80.00

Easy Apply  
Self-Adhesive 

EZ-Tac on 20 mm 
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $34.00 $42.00 $49.00 $57.00 $63.00 $79.00 $86.00 $102.00

11–20 $30.60 $37.80 $44.10 $51.30 $56.70 $71.10 $77.40 $91.80

21–50 $28.90 $35.70 $41.65 $48.45 $53.55 $67.15 $73.10 $86.70

51+ $27.20 $33.60 $39.20 $45.60 $50.40 $63.20 $68.80 $81.60

Easy Apply Self-
Adhesive EZ-Tac on  
20 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $40.00 $49.00 $57.00 $66.00 $73.00 $91.00 $99.00 $117.00

11–20 $36.00 $44.10 $51.30 $59.40 $65.70 $81.90 $89.10 $105.00

21–50 $34.00 $41.65 $48.45 $56.10 $62.05 $77.35 $84.15 $99.45

51+ $32.00 $39.20 $45.60 $52.80 $58.40 $72.80 $79.20 $93.60

16 x 16" 16 x 20" 16 x 24" 16 x 30" 16 x 36" 16 x 40" 16 x 48"

160 gsm Coated 
Paper on 5 mm 

Foamboard

1–10 $30.00 $33.00 $39.00 $45.00 $54.00 $60.00 $68.00

11–20 $27.00 $29.70 $35.10 $40.50 $48.60 $54.00 $61.20

21–50 $25.50 $28.05 $33.15 $38.25 $45.90 $51.00 $57.80

51+ $24.00 $26.40 $31.20 $36.00 $43.20 $48.00 $54.40

200 gsm Satin  
Photo Paper on  

5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $32.00 $40.00 $47.00 $54.00 $65.00 $72.00 $82.00

11–20 $28.80 $36.00 $42.30 $48.60 $58.50 $64.80 $73.80

21–50 $27.20 $34.00 $39.95 $45.90 $55.25 $61.20 $69.70

51+ $25.60 $32.00 $37.60 $43.20 $52.00 $57.60 $65.60

Easy Apply Self-
Adhesive EZ-Tac on 
10 mm Honeycomb 

Board

1–10 $37.00 $47.00 $55.00 $63.00 $76.00 $84.00 $96.00

11–20 $33.30 $42.30 $49.50 $56.70 $68.40 $75.60 $86.40

21–50 $31.45 $39.95 $46.75 $53.55 $64.60 $71.40 $81.60

51+ $29.60 $37.60 $44.00 $50.40 $60.80 $67.20 $76.80

Easy Apply Self-
Adhesive EZ-Tac on  
10 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $43.00 $53.00 $62.00 $71.00 $85.00 $94.00 $107.00

11–20 $38.70 $47.70 $55.80 $63.90 $76.50 $84.60 $96.30

21–50 $36.55 $45.05 $52.70 $60.35 $72.25 $79.90 $90.95

51+ $34.40 $42.40 $49.60 $56.80 $68.00 $75.20 $85.60

Easy Apply Self-
Adhesive EZ-Tac on 
20 mm Honeycomb 

Board

1–10 $42.00 $54.00 $63.00 $72.00 $87.00 $96.00 $110.00

11–20 $37.80 $48.60 $56.70 $64.80 $78.30 $86.40 $99.00

21–50 $35.70 $45.90 $53.55 $61.20 $73.95 $81.60 $93.50

51+ $33.60 $43.20 $50.40 $57.60 $69.60 $76.80 $88.00

Easy Apply Self-
Adhesive EZ-Tac on  
20 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $50.00 $63.00 $73.00 $83.00 $100.00 $110.00 $126.00

11–20 $45.00 $56.70 $65.70 $74.70 $90.00 $99.00 $113.00

21–50 $42.50 $53.55 $62.05 $70.55 $85.00 $93.50 $107.00

51+ $40.00 $50.40 $58.40 $66.40 $80.00 $88.00 $101.00

*Edging available in black and white

Board Mounting
Plan Printing

A3 A2 A1 B1 A0 B0

160 gsm  
Coated Paper on  
5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $20.00 $28.00 $48.00 $64.00 $68.00 $92.00

11–20 $18.00 $25.20 $43.20 $57.60 $61.20 $82.80

21–50 $17.00 $23.80 $40.80 $54.40 $57.80 $78.20

51+ $16.00 $22.40 $38.40 $51.20 $54.40 $73.60

Easy Apply  
Self-Adhesive  

EZ-Tac on 10 mm 
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $25.00 $35.00 $60.00 $80.00 $85.00 $115.00

11–20 $22.50 $31.50 $54.00 $72.00 $76.50 $104.00

21–50 $21.25 $29.75 $51.00 $68.00 $72.25 $97.75

51+ $20.00 $28.00 $48.00 $64.00 $68.00 $92.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive EZ-Tac 

on 10 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $30.00 $42.00 $70.00 $92.00 $99.00 $132.00

11–20 $27.00 $37.80 $63.00 $82.80 $89.10 $119.00

21–50 $25.50 $35.70 $59.50 $78.20 $84.15 $112.00

51+ $24.00 $33.60 $56.00 $73.60 $79.20 $106.00

'Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive 

EZ-Tac on 20 mm 
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $30.00 $42.00 $70.00 $92.00 $99.00 $132.00

11–20 $27.00 $37.80 $63.00 $82.80 $89.10 $119.00

21–50 $25.50 $35.70 $59.50 $78.20 $84.15 $112.00

51+ $24.00 $33.60 $56.00 $73.60 $79.20 $106.00

Easy Apply  
Self-Adhesive EZ-Tac 

on 20 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $37.00 $52.00 $84.00 $108.00 $119.00 $155.00

11–20 $33.30 $46.80 $75.60 $97.20 $107.00 $140.00

21–50 $31.45 $44.20 $71.40 $91.80 $101.00 $132.00

51+ $29.60 $41.60 $67.20 $86.40 $95.20 $124.00

Poster Printing

A3 A2 A1 B1 A0 B0

160 gsm  
Coated Paper  

on 5mm Foamboard

1–10 $25.00 $35.00 $60.00 $80.00 $85.00 $115.00

11–20 $22.50 $31.50 $54.00 $72.00 $76.50 $104.00

21–50 $21.25 $29.75 $51.00 $68.00 $72.25 $97.75

51+ $20.00 $28.00 $48.00 $64.00 $68.00 $92.00

200 gsm  
Satin Photo Paper  

on 5mm Foamboard

1–10 $30.00 $42.00 $72.00 $96.00 $102.00 $138.00

11–20 $27.00 $37.80 $64.80 $86.40 $91.80 $124.00

21–50 $25.50 $35.70 $61.20 $81.60 $86.70 $117.00

51+ $24.00 $33.60 $57.60 $76.80 $81.60 $110.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive 

EZ-Tac on 10 mm 
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $35.00 $49.00 $84.00 $112.00 $119.00 $161.00

11–20 $31.50 $44.10 $75.60 $101.00 $107.00 $145.00

21–50 $29.75 $41.65 $71.40 $95.20 $101.00 $137.00

51+ $28.00 $39.20 $67.20 $89.60 $95.20 $129.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive EZ-Tac 

on 10 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $40.00 $56.00 $94.00 $124.00 $133.00 $178.00

11–20 $36.00 $50.40 $84.60 $112.00 $120.00 $160.00

21–50 $34.00 $47.60 $79.90 $105.00 $113.00 $151.00

51+ $32.00 $44.80 $75.20 $99.20 $106.00 $142.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive  

EZ-Tac on 20 mm  
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $40.00 $56.00 $94.00 $124.00 $133.00 $178.00

11-20 $36.00 $50.40 $84.60 $112.00 $120.00 $160.00

21-50 $34.00 $47.60 $79.90 $105.00 $113.00 $151.00

51+ $32.00 $44.80 $75.20 $99.20 $106.00 $142.00

Easy Apply 
Self-Adhesive EZ-Tac 

on 20 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1-10 $47.00 $66.00 $108.00 $140.00 $153.00 $201.00

11–20 $42.30 $59.40 $97.20 $126.00 $138.00 $181.00

21–50 $39.95 $56.10 $91.80 $119.00 $130.00 $171.00

51+ $37.60 $52.80 $86.40 $112.00 $122.00 $161.00
*Edging available in black and white



Board Mounting
20 x 20" 20 x 24" 20 x 30" 20 x 36" 20 x 40" 20 x 48"

160 gsm  
Coated Paper  

on 5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $38.00 $43.00 $51.00 $57.00 $63.00 $72.00

11–20 $34.20 $38.70 $45.90 $51.30 $56.70 $64.80

21–50 $32.30 $36.55 $43.35 $48.45 $53.55 $61.20

51+ $30.40 $34.40 $40.80 $45.60 $50.40 $57.60

200 gsm  
Satin Photo Paper  

on 5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $46.00 $52.00 $61.00 $68.00 $76.00 $86.00

11–20 $41.40 $46.80 $54.90 $61.20 $68.40 $77.40

21–50 $39.10 $44.20 $51.85 $57.80 $64.60 $73.10

51+ $36.80 $41.60 $48.80 $54.40 $60.80 $68.80

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive  
EZ-Tac on 10 mm  

Honeycomb Board

1-10 $54.00 $61.00 $71.00 $79.00 $89.00 $100.00

11-20 $48.60 $54.90 $63.90 $71.10 $80.10 $90.00

21-50 $45.90 $51.85 $60.35 $67.15 $75.65 $85.00

51+ $43.20 $48.80 $56.80 $63.20 $71.20 $80.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive  
EZ-Tac on 10 mm  

Honeycomb Board  
with Edging*

1–10 $61.00 $69.00 $80.00 $89.00 $100.00 $112.00

11–20 $54.90 $62.10 $72.00 $80.10 $90.00 $101.00

21–50 $51.85 $58.65 $68.00 $75.65 $85.00 $95.20

51+ $48.80 $55.20 $64.00 $71.20 $80.00 $89.60

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive  
EZ-Tac on 20 mm  

Honeycomb Board

1–10 $62.00 $70.00 $81.00 $90.00 $102.00 $114.00

11–20 $55.80 $63.00 $72.90 $81.00 $91.80 $103.00

21–50 $52.70 $59.50 $68.85 $76.50 $86.70 $96.90

51+ $49.60 $56.00 $64.80 $72.00 $81.60 $91.20

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive  
EZ-Tac on 20 mm  

Honeycomb Board  
with Edging*

1–10 $72.00 $81.00 $93.00 $104.00 $117.00 $131.00

11–20 $64.80 $72.90 $83.70 $93.60 $105.00 $118.00

21–50 $61.20 $68.85 $79.05 $88.40 $99.45 $111.00

51+ $57.60 $64.80 $74.40 $83.20 $93.60 $105.00

24 x 24" 24 x 30" 24 x 36" 24 x 40" 24 x 48"

160 gsm Coated Paper on 
5mm Foamboard

1–10 $55.00 $63.00 $74.00 $80.00 $92.00

11–20 $49.50 $56.70 $66.60 $72.00 $82.80

21–50 $46.75 $53.55 $62.90 $68.00 $78.20

51+ $44.00 $50.40 $59.20 $64.00 $73.60

200 gsm Satin Photo Paper 
on 5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $66.00 $76.00 $89.00 $96.00 $110.00

11–20 $59.40 $68.40 $80.10 $86.40 $99.00

21–50 $56.10 $64.60 $75.65 $81.60 $93.50

51+ $52.80 $60.80 $71.20 $76.80 $88.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive 
EZ-Tac on 10 mm 

Honeycomb Board

1–10 $77.00 $89.00 $104.00 $112.00 $128.00

11–20 $69.30 $80.10 $93.60 $101.00 $115.00

21–50 $65.45 $75.65 $88.40 $95.20 $109.00

51+ $61.60 $71.20 $83.20 $89.60 $102.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive 
EZ-Tac on 10 mm 

Honeycomb Board  
with Edging*

1–10 $86.00 $99.00 $115.00 $123.00 $141.00

11–20 $77.40 $89.10 $104.00 $111.00 $127.00

21–50 $73.10 $84.15 $97.75 $105.00 $120.00

51+ $68.80 $79.20 $92.00 $98.40 $113.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive 
EZ-Tac on 20 mm 

Honeycomb Board

1–10 $88.00 $102.00 $119.00 $128.00 $146.00

11–20 $79.20 $91.80 $107.00 $115.00 $131.00

21–50 $74.80 $86.70 $101.00 $109.00 $124.00

51+ $70.40 $81.60 $95.20 $102.00 $117.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive 
EZ-Tac on 20 mm 

Honeycomb Board  
with Edging*

1–10 $100.00 $115.00 $134.00 $144.00 $164.00

11–20 $90.00 $104.00 $121.00 $130.00 $148.00

21–50 $85.00 $97.75 $114.00 $122.00 $139.00

51+ $80.00 $92.00 $107.00 $115.00 $131.00
*Edging available in black and white



30 x 30" 30 x 36" 30 x 40" 30 x 48" 36 x 36" 36 x 40" 36 x 48" 40 x 40"

160 gsm Coated 
Paper on 5 mm 

Foamboard

1–10 $67.00 $79.00 $85.00 $99.00 $87.00 $91.00 $105.00 $99.00

11–20 $60.30 $71.10 $76.50 $89.10 $78.30 $81.90 $94.50 $89.10

21–50 $56.95 $67.15 $72.25 $84.15 $73.95 $77.35 $89.25 $84.15

51+ $53.60 $63.20 $68.00 $79.20 $69.60 $72.80 $84.00 $79.20

200gsm Satin Photo 
Paper on 5 mm 

Foamboard

1–10 $80.00 $95.00 $102.00 $119.00 $104.00 $109.00 $126.00 $119.00

11–20 $72.00 $85.50 $91.80 $107.00 $93.60 $98.10 $113.00 $107.00

21–50 $68.00 $80.75 $86.70 $101.00 $88.40 $92.65 $107.00 $101.00

51+ $64.00 $76.00 $81.60 $95.20 $83.20 $87.20 $101.00 $95.20

Easy Apply  
Self-Adhesive  

EZ-Tac on  
10 mm Honeycomb 

Board

1–10 $93.00 $111.00 $119.00 $139.00 $121.00 $127.00 $147.00 $139.00

11–20 $83.70 $99.90 $107.00 $125.00 $109.00 $114.00 $132.00 $125.00

21–50 $79.05 $94.35 $101.00 $118.00 $103.00 $108.00 $125.00 $118.00

51+ $74.40 $88.80 $95.20 $111.00 $96.80 $102.00 $118.00 $111.00

Easy Apply  
Self-Adhesive 

EZ-Tac on 10 mm 
Honeycomb Board 

with Edging*

1–10 $104.00 $123.00 $131.00 $153.00 $134.00 $140.00 $162.00 $153.00

11–20 $93.60 $111.00 $118.00 $138.00 $121.00 $126.00 $146.00 $138.00

21–50 $88.40 $105.00 $111.00 $130.00 $114.00 $119.00 $138.00 $130.00

51+ $83.20 $98.40 $105.00 $122.00 $107.00 $112.00 $130.00 $122.00

Easy Apply  
Self-Adhesive 

EZ-Tac on 20 mm 
Honeycomb Board

1–10 $106.00 $127.00 $136.00 $159.00 $138.00 $145.00 $168.00 $159.00

11–20 $95.40 $114.00 $122.00 $143.00 $124.00 $131.00 $151.00 $143.00

21–50 $90.10 $108.00 $116.00 $135.00 $117.00 $123.00 $143.00 $135.00

51+ $84.80 $102.00 $109.00 $127.00 $110.00 $116.00 $134.00 $127.00

Easy Apply Self-
Adhesive EZ-Tac on 
20 mm Honeycomb 
Board with Edging*

1–10 $121.00 $143.00 $153.00 $178.00 $156.00 $164.00 $189.00 $179.00

11–20 $109.00 $129.00 $138.00 $160.00 $140.00 $148.00 $170.00 $161.00

21–50 $103.00 $122.00 $130.00 $151.00 $133.00 $139.00 $161.00 $152.00

51+ $96.80 $114.00 $122.00 $142.00 $125.00 $131.00 $151.00 $143.00
*Edging available in black and white

Board Mounting
20 x 20" 20 x 24" 20 x 30" 20 x 36" 20 x 40" 20 x 48"

160 gsm  
Coated Paper  

on 5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $38.00 $43.00 $51.00 $57.00 $63.00 $72.00

11–20 $34.20 $38.70 $45.90 $51.30 $56.70 $64.80

21–50 $32.30 $36.55 $43.35 $48.45 $53.55 $61.20

51+ $30.40 $34.40 $40.80 $45.60 $50.40 $57.60

200 gsm  
Satin Photo Paper  

on 5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $46.00 $52.00 $61.00 $68.00 $76.00 $86.00

11–20 $41.40 $46.80 $54.90 $61.20 $68.40 $77.40

21–50 $39.10 $44.20 $51.85 $57.80 $64.60 $73.10

51+ $36.80 $41.60 $48.80 $54.40 $60.80 $68.80

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive  
EZ-Tac on 10 mm  

Honeycomb Board

1-10 $54.00 $61.00 $71.00 $79.00 $89.00 $100.00

11-20 $48.60 $54.90 $63.90 $71.10 $80.10 $90.00

21-50 $45.90 $51.85 $60.35 $67.15 $75.65 $85.00

51+ $43.20 $48.80 $56.80 $63.20 $71.20 $80.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive  
EZ-Tac on 10 mm  

Honeycomb Board  
with Edging*

1–10 $61.00 $69.00 $80.00 $89.00 $100.00 $112.00

11–20 $54.90 $62.10 $72.00 $80.10 $90.00 $101.00

21–50 $51.85 $58.65 $68.00 $75.65 $85.00 $95.20

51+ $48.80 $55.20 $64.00 $71.20 $80.00 $89.60

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive  
EZ-Tac on 20 mm  

Honeycomb Board

1–10 $62.00 $70.00 $81.00 $90.00 $102.00 $114.00

11–20 $55.80 $63.00 $72.90 $81.00 $91.80 $103.00

21–50 $52.70 $59.50 $68.85 $76.50 $86.70 $96.90

51+ $49.60 $56.00 $64.80 $72.00 $81.60 $91.20

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive  
EZ-Tac on 20 mm  

Honeycomb Board  
with Edging*

1–10 $72.00 $81.00 $93.00 $104.00 $117.00 $131.00

11–20 $64.80 $72.90 $83.70 $93.60 $105.00 $118.00

21–50 $61.20 $68.85 $79.05 $88.40 $99.45 $111.00

51+ $57.60 $64.80 $74.40 $83.20 $93.60 $105.00

24 x 24" 24 x 30" 24 x 36" 24 x 40" 24 x 48"

160 gsm Coated Paper on 
5mm Foamboard

1–10 $55.00 $63.00 $74.00 $80.00 $92.00

11–20 $49.50 $56.70 $66.60 $72.00 $82.80

21–50 $46.75 $53.55 $62.90 $68.00 $78.20

51+ $44.00 $50.40 $59.20 $64.00 $73.60

200 gsm Satin Photo Paper 
on 5 mm Foamboard

1–10 $66.00 $76.00 $89.00 $96.00 $110.00

11–20 $59.40 $68.40 $80.10 $86.40 $99.00

21–50 $56.10 $64.60 $75.65 $81.60 $93.50

51+ $52.80 $60.80 $71.20 $76.80 $88.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive 
EZ-Tac on 10 mm 

Honeycomb Board

1–10 $77.00 $89.00 $104.00 $112.00 $128.00

11–20 $69.30 $80.10 $93.60 $101.00 $115.00

21–50 $65.45 $75.65 $88.40 $95.20 $109.00

51+ $61.60 $71.20 $83.20 $89.60 $102.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive 
EZ-Tac on 10 mm 

Honeycomb Board  
with Edging*

1–10 $86.00 $99.00 $115.00 $123.00 $141.00

11–20 $77.40 $89.10 $104.00 $111.00 $127.00

21–50 $73.10 $84.15 $97.75 $105.00 $120.00

51+ $68.80 $79.20 $92.00 $98.40 $113.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive 
EZ-Tac on 20 mm 

Honeycomb Board

1–10 $88.00 $102.00 $119.00 $128.00 $146.00

11–20 $79.20 $91.80 $107.00 $115.00 $131.00

21–50 $74.80 $86.70 $101.00 $109.00 $124.00

51+ $70.40 $81.60 $95.20 $102.00 $117.00

Easy Apply Self-Adhesive 
EZ-Tac on 20 mm 

Honeycomb Board  
with Edging*

1–10 $100.00 $115.00 $134.00 $144.00 $164.00

11–20 $90.00 $104.00 $121.00 $130.00 $148.00

21–50 $85.00 $97.75 $114.00 $122.00 $139.00

51+ $80.00 $92.00 $107.00 $115.00 $131.00
*Edging available in black and white

Click &
Collect

Click &
Collect

Shop online and choose a store
to collect your order



Stamps, Signs & Badges
Dimensions Maximum 

Lines
Maximum  
Characters Self-Inking Pre-Inked Multi-  

Colour
Replacement 

Ink Pads
Replacement 

Rubbers

Stamps

1 11 x 11 mm 3 6 $45.00 - - $5.00 $15.00

2 19 x 19 mm 5 10 $53.00 - - $7.00 $19.00

3 29 x 29 mm 8 25 $68.00 - - $7.00 $26.00

4 39 x 39 mm 11 40 $78.00 - - $10.00 $33.00

5 25 x 8 mm 2 15 $33.00 - - $6.00 $15.00

6 37 x 13 mm 4 23 $40.00 - - $6.00 $20.00

7 69 x 9 mm 3 43 $51.00 - - $8.00 $17.00

8 46 x 17 mm 5 35 $50.00 - $103.00 $7.00 $21.00

9 57 x 21 mm 7 35 $54.00 - $109.00 $8.00 $30.00

10 69 x 24 mm 7 43 $66.00 - $115.00 $10.00 $34.00

11 59 x 39 mm 11 36 $77.00 - $134.00 $11.00 $42.00

12 59 x 32 mm 9 36 $75.00 - $130.00 $11.00 $42.00

13 74 x 37 mm 10 46 $88.00 - $143.00 $11.00 $42.00

14 75 x 15 mm 4 46 $68.00 - $104.00 $9.00 $32.00

15 81 x 24 mm 7 70 $77.00 - $134.00 $10.00 $45.00

16 28 x 14 mm 4 16 - $41.00 - - -

17 42 x 13 mm 4 26 - $52.00 - - -

18 50 x 18 mm 5 30 - $65.00 - - -

19 85 x 18 mm 5 52 - $84.00 - - -

20 71 x 25 mm 7 44 - $79.00 - - -

21 51 x 26 mm 7 30 - $69.00 - - -

22 64 x 39 mm 11 40 - $77.00 - - -

23 100 x 41 mm 11 62 - $123.00 - - -

24 77 x 51 mm 14 48 - $102.00 - - -

25 100 x 65 mm 18 62 - $145.00 - - -

X-Stamper

N32 16 x 16 mm 
(Round)

3 20 - $49.00 - - -

N40 51 x 13 mm 4 30 - $53.00 - - -



Dimensions Maximum 
Lines

Maximum  
Characters Self-Inking Pre-Inked Ink Pads Replacement 

Rubbers

Dater Stamps

1 40 mm (Diam.) 6 40  $102.00 - $9.00 $32.00

2 40 x 24 mm 4 30 $95.00 - $7.00 $31.00

3 75 x 36 mm 6 50 $114.00 - $10.00 $41.00

Common Seals

- 38 x 38 mm - - $70.00 $33.00 - $33.00

Maximum 
Lines

Maximum  
Characters 300 Pack 600 Pack

Labels

49 x 17 mm

Classic Gold 4 28 - $33.00

Classic Kaleidoscope 4 28 - $33.00

Classic Silver 4 28 - $33.00

Classic White 4 28 - $33.00

63 x 17 mm

Signature Butterfly 4 28 $34.00 -

Signature Rose 4 28 $34.00 -

Classic White 4 28 $42.00 -

Maximum 
Lines

Maximum 
Characters

Unit 
Price

Signs & Badges

72 x 22 mm Engraved Name Badges 3 22 $22.00

250 x 38 mm Engraved Door Sign 2 30 $47.00

250 x 38 mm Engraved Desk Sign 2 30 $54.00

248 x 98 mm Engraved Message Plate 5 50 $37.00

450 x 200 mm Magnetic Sign - - $120.00

450 x 200 mm Magnetic Sign Twin-Pack - - $247.00

100 Pack 200 Pack 500 Pack 1000 Pack

Magnets

50 x 50 mm $200.00 $250.00 $300.00 $470.00

50 x 70 mm $250.00 $350.00 $410.00 $650.00



Product and Service Price Guide
Pricing updated November, 2015


